
Challenge Honda Arco

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Gara 1 Gr A

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 228 SCUTERI E. 30:23.172
Tempo gara

1 1:50.820 + 01.464 13:42:12.670  53,600

2 1:49.929 + 00.573 13:44:02.599  54,035

3 1:49.356 --------- 13:45:51.955  54,318

4 1:51.329 + 01.973 13:47:43.284  53,355

5 1:51.289 + 01.933 13:49:34.573  53,375

6 1:51.859 + 02.503 13:51:26.432  53,103

7 1:52.935 + 03.579 13:53:19.367  52,597

8 2:03.203 + 13.847 13:55:22.570  48,213

9 1:53.071 + 03.715 13:57:15.641  52,533

10 1:53.800 + 04.444 13:59:09.441  52,197

11 1:54.875 + 05.519 14:01:04.316  51,708

12 1:54.743 + 05.387 14:02:59.059  51,768

13 1:55.715 + 06.359 14:04:54.774  51,333

14 1:54.706 + 05.350 14:06:49.480  51,785

15 1:55.191 + 05.835 14:08:44.671  51,567

16 2:00.351 + 11.995 14:10:45.022  49,356

 Po. 2 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 52.156
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.402 + 04.367 13:42:20.252  50,168

2 1:54.214 + 00.179 13:44:14.466  52,008

3 1:54.035 --------- 13:46:08.501  52,089

4 1:55.543 + 01.508 13:48:04.044  51,409

5 1:55.420 + 01.385 13:49:59.464  51,464

6 1:54.098 + 00.063 13:51:53.562  52,061

7 1:56.440 + 02.405 13:53:50.002  51,013

8 1:56.159 + 02.124 13:55:46.161  51,137

9 1:55.404 + 01.369 13:57:41.565  51,471

10 1:56.030 + 02.995 13:59:37.595  51,194

11 1:56.840 + 02.805 14:01:34.435  50,839

12 1:58.166 + 04.131 14:03:32.601  50,268

13 1:57.902 + 03.867 14:05:30.503  50,381

14 1:59.274 + 05.239 14:07:29.777  49,801

15 2:00.297 + 06.262 14:09:30.074  49,378

16 2:07.104 + 13.069 14:11:37.178  46,733

 Po. 3 - # 151 BOSI G. + 1:07.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.533 + 50.401 13:43:05.383  36,323

2 1:55.382 + 02.250 13:45:00.765  51,481

3 1:53.614 + 00.482 13:46:54.379  52,282

4 1:54.627 + 01.495 13:48:49.006  51,820

5 1:53.132 --------- 13:50:42.138  52,505

6 1:54.126 + 00.994 13:52:36.264  52,048

7 1:53.173 + 00.041 13:54:29.437  52,486

8 1:56.929 + 03.797 13:56:26.366  50,800

9 1:53.239 + 00.107 13:58:19.605  52,455

10 1:55.015 + 01.883 14:00:14.620  51,645

11 1:58.618 + 05.486 14:02:13.238  50,077

12 1:54.242 + 01.110 14:04:07.480  51,995

13 1:55.776 + 02.644 14:06:03.256  51,306

14 1:54.216 + 01.084 14:07:57.472  52,007

15 1:56.172 + 03.040 14:09:53.644  51,131

16 1:58.711 + 05.579 14:11:52.355  50,037

 Po. 4 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 1:16.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.694 + 08.667 13:42:26.544  47,637

2 1:58.871 + 02.844 13:44:25.415  49,970

3 1:58.359 + 02.332 13:46:23.774  50,186

4 1:57.127 + 01.100 13:48:20.901  50,714

5 1:56.860 + 00.833 13:50:17.761  50,830

6 1:56.027 --------- 13:52:13.788  51,195

7 1:57.393 + 01.366 13:54:11.181  50,599

8 1:57.561 + 01.534 13:56:08.742  50,527

9 1:59.142 + 03.115 13:58:07.884  49,856

10 2:01.103 + 05.076 14:00:08.987  49,049

11 2:03.544 + 07.517 14:02:12.531  48,080

12 1:58.737 + 02.710 14:04:11.268  50,027

13 1:56.451 + 00.424 14:06:07.719  51,009

14 1:57.089 + 01.062 14:08:04.808  50,731

15 1:58.237 + 02.210 14:10:03.045  50,238

16 1:58.119 + 02.092 14:12:01.164  50,288

 Po. 5 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.845 + 10.042 13:42:29.695  46,463

2 2:00.162 + 02.359 13:44:29.857  49,433

3 2:01.974 + 04.171 13:46:31.831  48,699

4 1:58.005 + 00.202 13:48:29.836  50,337

5 1:57.803 --------- 13:50:27.639  50,423

6 1:59.940 + 02.137 13:52:27.579  49,525

7 1:59.439 + 01.636 13:54:27.018  49,732

8 2:02.176 + 04.373 13:56:29.194  48,618

9 2:03.166 + 05.363 13:58:32.360  48,228

10 2:00.128 + 02.325 14:00:32.488  49,447

11 2:01.176 + 03.373 14:02:33.664  49,020

12 2:02.004 + 04.201 14:04:35.668  48,687

13 2:03.182 + 05.379 14:06:38.850  48,221

14 2:03.139 + 05.336 14:08:41.989  48,238

15 2:04.618 + 06.815 14:10:46.607  47,666

 Po. 6 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.464 + 08.967 13:42:22.314  49,309

2 1:55.023 + 03.526 13:44:17.337  51,642

3 1:51.497 --------- 13:46:08.834  53,275

4 1:54.293 + 02.796 13:48:03.127  51,972

5 1:52.669 + 01.172 13:49:55.796  52,721

6 1:53.518 + 02.021 13:51:49.314  52,327

7 1:54.433 + 02.936 13:53:43.747  51,908

8 1:54.168 + 02.671 13:55:37.915  52,029

9 1:54.645 + 03.148 13:57:32.560  51,812

10 1:57.848 + 06.351 13:59:30.408  50,404

11 3:21.146 + 1:29.649 14:02:51.554  29,531

12 3:08.626 + 1:17.129 14:06:00.180  31,491

13 2:24.079 + 32.582 14:08:24.259  41,227

14 2:20.350 + 28.853 14:10:44.609  42,323

Fastest lap: 1:49.356 
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